Mitting Family Super fund 30-Jun-22
Capital Improvements
16 Wheatley Coast Rd
Quinannup WA
1 Ordinary Capital costs Receipt | Paid By Bank | Reimbursed
16/04/2022|Manjimup Building Supplies Materials Y S 146.95
13/12/2021|Keybrook Utility Service Reno Bathroom| Bank Y S 2,350.00
21/08/2021|Bunnings Materials Materials Y S 62.00
22/08/2021|Manjimup Building Supplies Materials Y S 72.96
12/07/2021|Manjimup Building Supplies Materials Y S 20.30
12/07/2021{Manjimup Building Supplies Materials Y S 53.50
7/11/2021|Bunnings Material Materials Y S 5398
17/11/2021|Bunnings Material Materials Y S 41.96
29/11/2021)Jack Bottle 2000kg Materials Y 5 39.99
9/12/2021|Bunnings Material Materials Y S 12,50
18/12/2021|Bunnings Material Materials Y S 10.00
26/12/2021|Bunnings Material Materials Y S 11.50
27/12/2021|Kennard Hire Materials Y S 134.00
29/12/2021|Bunnings Material Materials Y $ 178.50
31/12/2021|Bunnings Material Materials Y $ 2139
19/01/2022|Bunnings Material Materials Y $  85.90
24/01/2022|Bunning material Materials Y S 48.00
7/02/2022|Trailer Hire Hire Y S 40.00
15/03/2022|Cage Hire Hire Y S 45.00
30/05/2022|Bunning material Materials N S 39.35
22/08/2021|EG Fuel co Fuel generator 4 S 62.92
30/06/2022 Materials N S 139.11
Total spent on Capital Improvements 30 June 2022 $ 2,350.00| S 1,319.81
Reimbursed
23/08/2021|Jodie Moffat bank $ 134.96
19/01/2022|Credit Card bank $ 1,037.90
20/04/2022{Jodie Moffat bank S 146.95

Total Reimbursed

2 Current Costs (Rates, Interest ) Receipt
4/08/2021[Synergy Bank Yy |s 15619
23/08/2021|Water Corp Bank Y S 47.52
6/10/2021|Synergy Bank Y S 62.74
6/10/2021|Manjimup Shire Rates Bank Y $ 1,579.10
27/10/2021|Water Corp Bank Y S 46.81
6/12/2021|Synergy Bank N S 64.50
22/12/2021|Water Corp Bank Y S 46.81
25/02/2022{Water Corp Bank Y S 45.34
29/03/2022|Synergy Bank Y S 14479
20/04/2022|Water Corp Bank Y S 44.95
13/06/2022|Synergy Bank N S 65.01
Total spent on Current Costs 30 June 2022 $ 2,303.76

$1,319.81
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HEAD WAREHOUS
HUHthhS BHUUP LIKITED

BN 26 008 672 179

Ph: 108) 9555 3400

dat 21/08/2021 10:20:55 MK
SELF CHECKOLT R%

Sale
% TAX TNVOICE *#*

9314885035156 FILLER WULTI PURPOSE UNI PRO

HALLS

1.5K6 RTU 3515 $16.04
9310357270232 CLOTH TAFE BEAR
SOMHX25H UHITE o614 §9.34
9300637127686 SUGAR SOAP SELLEYS
1L SUPER CONCENTRATE 85 4E
9310205024314 BRUSH SCRUBBING SABLO
HANDLED 2431 $4.99
9314665572448 PAINT SCRAPER UMY PRO
S0MN REAL GOOD 57244 54 56
§329793001524 PLASTER PATCHING
15X150H UALL PATCH 001324
43 34.09 $16.38
9314885572400 PRINT SCRAPER UNI PRO
25HN REAL GOOD 57240 $3.66
4320090010985 PLASTIC SCRAPER RBLC
50MM PURE LINE TPR1096 $1.05
11 3 Sublotal: 562.00
Total $62 Q0
_ GST_INCLUDED IN THE TGIAL ) $5.63
EFT $62.0¢
CARD HO: %60279-448 e
SHUINGS ' :
Rounding g i $0.00
Change $0 .00

" Indicates non taxable iten(s)

SZ707 RS P46 CO00001 ROYS-B2487-2707-2021-08-21

USRI

Thank you for shopping with Bunnings
Please retain receipt for proof of purchase

Have Your Say

Give us your feadback online at
v . bunnings.con.au/haveyoursay

LDHEHNU ALTH EEgKHE EPUS

EEEE%Q o 165 5

i
FESTGH OSUPV

0 79-448(c)
EE@M&
i b
e 7 “ 183
eftpas SAU
SpY )
e me
AN, Ll

e

wcwhoum

STi<AL 1 ND
A‘Ejl‘h;lﬂh's GROUP 4 THITED

ABN 26 006 Ei2 17y

Ph- 196) 9797 4600

Hed I9/01/z 2 U5:02:18 ™A
FRONT L. REGISTERS ROI

Sale

*+ TAX INVOICE #*
§ TINBER PROTECTER NUNOLEL

A hOUND PRUTEETOR o

23 842,95 $85.90
2 4 sublota) 505,90
iota $8H. Eﬂgéjab
| f I3 ! 16t [
i %ﬁr JU&U [ THE Tirlad sB5 39
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Thenk you far shopeing with Bunnings
Flease retain receipt for proof of purchiase

Scan aid earn Flybuys next Lime you shop
at Bunnings.

Have Your Say

Give us your feudhauF online at
uuy. bunn ings. con. au/NavEy DU saY
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ISIUPERCHEAP,
O L{;;%' el ; Al J

N A
134 MAMOUKAR

ABN 64 085 395 124

Dperator 31502
Register 2 79-Noy-20Z1 4
Product
o1y Fach Total
#3401 L0s> >---*p£""“ iRk ,.;mag:~\ wE_—‘g.;t*
®y -
88w — = 14,99
#.62375  JACK BOTTLE 2000KG Sue
i €39.99 39.95
BSELTE4 Bl HAMGETFRESS FrefRAND. FMTZ35
AERPRD
1 59 .95 5540
Total 117.97
EFTPOS Ay
Change 0,00

kR R R4
TOTAL SAVINGS

EPAFEEEEE SRR 2

# indicates tasan

Tetal includes

bk g pE R rkEd R R R

$7.0C

e bR ECE RO AR R R o

e euntily
e SuppR'y

35T of $10.72

AR

ANI EFTPOS

7]
3

ANZ CUSTOMER oui™

SURER CAEAP AUTO

19 - 21 GORDON R
MANDURSH 6210

TERMINAL

10 04066813902

MASTERCARD {C)-CR

4535

PUR

aune = $T17.9/7

Mastzrcard

alb
TYR
APSN 01

APPROVED

AJ000000041G10
00paons000
POOO0T ATC 0031

AUTH 034106

STAN ?3Urf?

RRN
29/11/21

11125114702
i1:47

YNai 24

ASV3

DIAQY
‘A1'd

MANDURAH WH
BIINNIHGS GROUP LIWITED
fABN 26 008 677 179
Ph: (895835400

Thu 09/12/2021 06:20:05 P
RETURNS/ THFO DESK R11

Sale
#% TAX INVOICE **
36ANG UHITE CDAR7703UE

4711560559685 GLOBE CIRC FLUORD TUBE PHILIP

324 TRI PHO C/UH EJBRI L/NAX $12.50

9521001397069 COUER PLATE ARTEDK
UAITE CDS75430 \\}Fgu2£;' - ‘llllll’

JEEHE

3 b SubTutal.

Total $49 .50
§ST INCLUDED Ih TE TOTAL $4.50

EFY 349.50
CARD HO: 518640-533
CRetHT
founding S04l
Change $0 .00

< Indiates non taxable itentsi

| P332 (420769 W011-51397-2444-2021-12-0Y

T

Thenk you for shopwing with Bunnings
tiesse retain receipt for proof of purchese

Scan and earn F]ybuys next time you shop
Bunnings.

Have Your Say

Gjue us your Feedback online at
W, bunnings. con . au/tiaveyoursay
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ZAURNNINGS

MANDURAH WH
BUNHINGS GRoUP LINITED
Ak 26 008 672 1
Ph- 095608400

Man 2470112022 04:01:41 Py
FRONT EKD REGISTERS Rog

) Sale
¥+ TAX INVOICE =%
1312620651045 SPRDE GARDEN CYCLUME

LONG HANDLE 651045 $40.00
1 4 Sublotal; 40 00
Total 48 . GC
GST IhLLUDED IN THE TOTRL » : 05'3-.‘35
EFT $48.00
CARD HO: 532737-448
CREDIT
Rounding $0.00
Change $0.00

"« Indicates non taxaule Ttenis)

S2444 ROB F700 111226 8006~ +09849-2444

A

Theuk you for shappluy uifn Burnings
Fil e retgin recenpr tnv,dhnuf of purchase

Scan and earn ngbuis-nexi time you shop
al BunAings.

Give us vour fesdback online at
Wy bunnings. cop. au/haUaygur¢ay

Lﬂ"”“ﬂﬂfﬂlgﬂ ge E'lrua

o 23 4 RER ?9 hﬂ
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0:
E?Ru )
.954
SH: 01
4 JAK 2
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5F£958028 7[28

ST

Ll =2

ﬂE Jfankuesr tebitl
RCHASE $48. 0o
aTAL Ay 548

Wl il
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AUNNIN

HALLS HEAD WAREHOUSE
BUNNINGS GROUP_LIKITED
ABK 2o 008 672 179
Ph: (uB) 9555 3400

Mo 30/05/2022 12:26:53 PH
TRADE DESK R15

7612895530066 CONSTRUCTIUN ADHESIVE SIKA
2508 111 STICKESEAL WHITE

¢d818.25 $36.50
9318757020099 CAULKING GUN
BLUE J2PS-101" $2.85
3 4 SubTotal: $36.35
Total $39.35
GST INCLUDED IN THE TOTAL $3.58
EFY £39.35
CARD NG: 516320-518
CREDTT
dund : $0.00
i ge $0 .00

‘nnicates non taxable itenis)

SZT0T RIS P14Z (423975 RO15-10642-2707-2022-05-3

Ll IIIII(IIII ]

© shaeping with Bunnings

Fieave 1oia o c=ceipt for vroof of purchase
Scan and s ! bbuys next time you shop
Lnings.

Have your Say

nieg us vour feedback anline st
uw bunnings, con. su/havayoursay

S k™
il g
“N:ﬁ!?g REB !51 £38915
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it [4MER COPY
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Bb: RO000Y00041010
Afr-cs TE&‘FGUODOB§é
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TuTal AU §35.35
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THANK Y0u



From: Jodie Moffat

Sent: Monday, 18 April 2022 5:04 PM
To: leff Mitting

Subject: reimbursement by SMSF

Hi Jeff,

Please can SMSF reimburse me for purchases for the Quinninup property:
e 120 xantcaps @ $120
e 1xshovel @ $15
e 1 xspirit level @ $11.95
TOTAL = $146.95
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20/04/2022, 07:57

| A

BOQM

BOQ I8 - Transfers & BPAY

Pay Anyone Payment Requested

Receipt Number
Account Number
Account Type

Payee Name

Payee BSB

Payee Account Number
Payee Account Name
Payee Reference
Payment Amount
Payment Frequency
Payment Date

SMS Alert Notification

39532744

22590085

Shoreleave Superannuation Fund
Jodie Moffat

066125

10100164

Jodie Kathleen Moffat
LgteFeed-22Acheron

$146.95

Once Only .
20/04/2022

N

Your payment has been processed.

Click "Print” to print a receipt without displaying the account balance.

https://www.ib bog.com.au/bogbl?spid=7

9DWGMSWAYR-TPO6

17




KEYBROOK UTILITY SERVICES
Keybrook Holdings Pty Ltd
Trustee for
{John Beadle Family Trusti
64 Abel St Invoice 00005650
Boyup Brook.
WA.
6244
ABN. 55292493 103 A.C.N. 056033660
Phone 08 8765 1466  Fax 80 9765 1110
ASBESTOS
REMOVAL . .
Class B Licence Invoice To: Delivery Address
WARA 778 Jeff Mitting Jeff Mitting
16 Central Avenue
Quinninup WA
DEMOLITION
CONTRACTORS
Class 2 Licence
WAD 0123
DATE ORDER NUMBER TERMS Payment Due Date Pages
1211212021 Net 7 19/12/2021 Page 1 0of 1
PLUMBING ?
Licence Number QTy UNIT ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE GST Total Price
PL1833
Bathroom
Removal of approx 60 — 70 sq metres of asbestos
wall sheeting & ceiling. Disconnect and remove
GAS handbasin & bath
Licence Number 70 sqm Q/Dem/ Removal of Asbestos wall sheeting & Ceiling only. $1,909.09 $190.91 $2,100.00
GF 002156 A;beﬂosw
al
1 Disposal Asbestos disposal to approved site $90.91 $9.09 $100.00
1 Misc cap lines and remove bath and handbasin $136.36 $13.64 $150.00
DRAINAGE
SEPTIC SYSTEMS
STORM WATER
SEPTIC - SEWER
Licenced Number
PL1833
ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTOR
Licence Number
EC004843
PAY BY EFT BSB 086 746 AcNo 605947950 SALE EX GST $2.136.36
COMMENT
PLEASE NOTE:- We are happy to deal with any query on your Invoice or installation but this GST $213.64
MUST be brought to our attention within 7 days. Or the Account/installation is accepted in full and s :
required to be paid on the Due date.
NOTE ACCOUNT FEE CHARGED ON OVERDUE ACCOUNTS BALANGE DUE $2,350.00
REMITTANCE ADVICE Please tear off & retum with pavment
DATE 12/1212021 Invoice # 00005650 EXCLUDING GST $2,136.36
KEYBROOK UTILITY SERVICES Bill To:
64 Abel St Jeff Mitting
Boyup Brook. GST $213.64
by BALANCE DUE $2,350.00
Custormer ABN

ABN. 55202483 103
ACN. 056033660




HIRE
Make your job EAST/

Hiring Branch Details
MANDURAH

55 Gordon Rd

MANDURAH WA 6210

Australia

Telephone: (08) 9537 0300

E-mail: mandurah@kennards com.au

Mon-Fri: 07:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Kennards Hire Pty Ltd ~ ABN: 69 001 740 727 Sat: 07:00 AM - 04:00 PM
Sun: 08:00 AM - 04:00 PM
Jeff Mitting c/o Shoreleave Pty Ltd. Tax Invoice: 23328071
79 Perseus Rd
SILVER SANDS WA 6210 Australia
Invoice Date: 2911212021
Invoice Type: HIRE
Hire Schedule No.: 22909681
Site: _MAIN Hire Schedule Date: 27/12/2021
Site Address: MANJIMUP WA 6258 Srciaradl By-
Customer Ref.:
Purchase Order:
Site Contact: Jeff Mitting Account Number: CASH-8009
Site Phone: Served By: Robert C
(  HIRE INFORMATION PRICING INFORMATION
S . RateUsed  Rate Charge Line Total
Item Bill From Bill To Status Qty (inc GST) Type Units (Inc GST)
p— ' <
200401 SCRUB CUTTER HEAVY 27/12/21 10:10 29/12/21 08:22 Returned 1.00 $67.00 Day 200 $134.00
GST Payable on this Invoice $12.18
PLEASE NOTE: You have previously acknowledged that the hire is provided under and governed by the
Hire Contract Conditions. The Hire Contract Conditions have been agreed with you if you are an account : Invoice Total $134.00
customer and in any event are displayed at your local Kennards Hire store and online at
www.kennards.com.au.
Payment Received $134.00
Outstanding amount due $0.00

Please Pay By:

BSB: 062-104

Account No: 10047763
Ref: Please use Inv No.

Phone

HIRE COMPLETE ***+*

dedededeke

(08) 9537 0300

** INVOICE PAID IN FULL**

Remittance To:

Email. ar@kennards com au
Fax: 02 8571 3501
Post:  Locked Bag 2025

Seven Hills NSW 2147
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OFFICE HOURS: Cnr Rose & Brockman Streets
8:15am - 4:30pm PO Box 1
Manday to Friday Manjimup WA 6258

S HI RE OF Tel: (08) 9771 7777

Andrew Campbell Fax: (0B) 9771 7771

Chief Executive Officer Email: info@manjimup.wa.gov.au

MA N I M I l P Web: www manjimup.wa.gov.au
A.B.N. 36 453 349 691

Final Rate Notice Financial Year 2021/2022

For Wl e e e 054 oorer - "
- Date of Issue 28 September
60 Shoreleave Pty Ltd p

see reverse 79 Perseus Road

d s SILVER SANDS WA 6210 DUE DATE 12 October 2021
0 rBolt

@8 Property Address Central Street QUINNINUP WA 6258 u , . 1

- S/LOT16 S/IP 11759

Outstanding rates and charges as at 21 September 2021 $1,579.10

Payments received after 20 September 2021 have not been credited to this assessment
Outstanding amount includes 7% interest calculated as from 20 September 2021

Payment of this account is overdue Please note ]that the i“fflfat':lnem 2
. : . option is no longer available - s
If this accounft is nc?t paid by the due for payment options see reverse |8
Lda‘te legal action will commence of this notice. 8
POSTAL REMITTANCES: NO RECEIPT WILL BE ISSUED UNLESS - (1) THIS BOX IS TICKEDI:’ AND (2) THE NOTICE IS RETURNED INTACT WITH REMITTANCE
HOW TO PAY TOTAL PAYABLE ASAT  21/09/2021: $1,579.10
ASSESSMENT No: 3510
M A PROPERTY ADDRESS: Contral Strest QUINNINUP WA 6258
ot A NAME:  Shoreleave Pty Ltd 79 Perseus Road

Pay at any Post Office

Pay in person at any Post Office or by phone 13 18 16 Pay In PersorI;r ‘ ;
or go to postbiflpay.com.au o pay via the internet Please present this account intact when making

payment at Council Office. Cash, Cheque, EFTPOS,

=

=

= () POST Billpay Code: 2631 Mastercard or Visa accepted.

=  [blpay] |ger 35105 Pay By Mail

g M Detatch this slip and make your cheque payable to
— Pay By BPAY SHIRE OF MANJIMUP

- Contact your Financial Institution to make payment PO Box 1, MANJIMUP, W.A. 5258

from your nominated account MIN $20.

" l Internet
; Biller Code: 57323 Visit www.manjimup wa.gov.au
Ref: 0035105 to pay by credit card - Mastercard and Visa accepted.




YOUR OVERDUE RATES

What happens now if you don’t pay?
You are currently being charged daily interest equivalent to 7% per annum.

If you do not pay your rates account by the due date printed on the Final Notice, the Local Government
Act (1995) allows Council to take legal action against you to recover the debt. Legal costs are significant
eg. a $800 rates debt may incur legal fees of up to $400. Any such costs incurred by Council are also
recoverable and will be added to your rates account.

Legal action against you may affect your credit rating, making it difficult for you to obtain future credit.

Options to assist you to pay your account off!!

To avoid costly legal action, please contact Council’s Rates Officer, to enter into a repayment
agreement that reflects your ability to pay. Repayments may be made weekly, fortnightly or monthly.
Administration costs may apply to any arrangement. If you are suffering from financial hardship please
contact us.

Call 9771 7777 or 9771 7704

Payment Methods

* Cash, cheque or card at our office or at any Australia Post Office

* Payments from your bank account via Bpay

e Payments from your credit card online at www.manjimup.wa.gov.au or over the phone on 13 18 16

See the bottom slip on the front of this notice for more information on these payment methods.
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WATER Water Use and Service Charge Account

CORPORATION
ABN 28 003 434 917

Issue date 9 August 2021
Bill ID 0176
Liljll | LU L L f
LU L | T ey Ll o P
SHORELEAVEPTYLTD /1 // w”?
79 PERSEUS RD J /Z . AMJ’L\ Please pay $47.52
ILVER SANDS WA 6210 ?
ik -t Payment due by 25 Aug 2021

Account for HOME UNIT AT 16 WHEATLEY COAST RD QUINNINUP LOT 3
Strata lot 16

Daily water use comparison Your account summary (GST does not apply to this account)
50- Description Amount
40- Current charges due 25 August 2021 $47.52
30- Total $47.52
20- Turn over for important information
10 - . .
Litres (L) =
16 Liday 17 Uday 0 Liday
This period  Previous period  This period
last year

If you're having difficulty paying, you can set up an interest-free payment arrangement. Interest is charged on overdue
amounts @ 10.08% p.a. For more information, visit watercorporation.com.au/financialassistance

Enquiries?

Need your account in an alternative format?
Please call us on 13 13 85.

Concession Application Account number 90 06929 19 6
If you have a valid Concession Card and are the owner

and occupier of this property, call 1300 659 951 or go to Please pay $47.52
watercorporation.com.au/concessions to apply. Payment due by 25 August 2021
Need more time to pay?

Visit watercorporation.com.au/financialassistance or call
1300 659 752.

m Interpreter Services 13 14 50

Hearing or speech impaired?
Phone us via the National Relay Service on 133 677. WATERN
*690 9006929196

Website: watercorporation.com.au/contact S
Faults and Emergencies: (24/7) 13 13 75

16 WHEATLEY COAST RD QUINNINUP LOT 3

<0000004752> <066304> <000090069291969> >




R_489719_084_1_dix_001/E-2965/5-3214/|

MAIL_WT

PRINT

Water Use and Service Charge Account 16 WHEATLEY COAST RD QUINNINUP LOT 3
Meter reading details

Meter number This reading Last reading Use (kL)
BK0413131 6 Aug 2021 1597 4 Jun 2021 1596 1
Total water used in 63 days was 1 kilolitre (1000 litres)

How your water use charges have been calculated

Water use 1 kL at $1.8270 $1.83
Water use charges $1.83
YOUR NEXT USAGE PRICED AT
Next 150 kL $1.8590/kL Your average daily use was 16 Litres at $0.03 per day.
Next 150 kL $2.4770/kL ;I'he rr:e;te_r 1:;'eading year ends in August 2021 and you revert to the
Next 250 KL $5.4970/kL o i
Over 550 kL $9.4520/kL
How your service charges have been calculated
Water residential 1 Jul 2021 to 31 Aug 2021
Service charge for 1 residence $45.69
Service charges $45.69
Total charges $47.52

To arrange to have your meter tested following a review, or to request a meter reading outside of your normal cycle, please
contact us. Please note that a fee will apply. If your reading has been estimated you can contact us to have it reviewed. For
more information, visit watercorporation.com.au

Information

OUR COMMITMENT TO YOU

We are committed to resolving issues as quickly as possible. If you wish to make a complaint or request a review of your
bill, visit watercorporation.com.au/contact, or call 13 13 85. If you are not satisfied with the resolution, you may contact the
Energy and Water Ombudsman on 1800 754 004. For information on our commitments to you, and your responsibilities,
visit watercorporation.com.au

Direct Debit 5"'( Centrepay
Set up automatic payments from your bank account or W Use Centrepay to make regular deductions from your
credit card by visiting watercorporation.com.au or calling Centrelink payment. Centrepay is a voluntary and easy
1313 85. payment option available to Centrelink customers.
‘a@ Credit/Debit Card Call us on 13 13 85 or go to
== Pay as you go by visiting watercorporation.com.au or servicesaustralia.gov.au/centrepay for more information
A calling 1300 366 067. Transaction fees may apply. GST and to set up your Centrepay deductions.
is included if applicable. BPAY View ®
. Mail Receive, view and pay this bill using intemet banking.
EX.. | Send your cheque made payable to ‘Water Corporation’ BPAY View Registration No - 90069 29196 2928308
with this payment slip to: EeSd  POST Billpay
WATER CORPORATION | billpay |  Pay in person at any Post Office.
PO BOX 1600, OSBORNE PARK DC, WA 6916 ‘ =
. BPAY ® A= Manage your account online ' .
[g Contact your bank or financial institution to arrange Reglster_at watercorporation.com.au/register using your
payment. Electronic Reference Number (ERN).

Biller Code: 8805 Ref: 90 06929 19 6 ERN: 90069 29196 2928308



QWATER

CORPORATION
ABN 28 003 434 917

S T e
SHORELEAVE PTY LTD

79 PERSEUS RD
SILVER SANDS WA 6210

000000 O 0

95258_189_1_dix_001/E-3151 .'5-34520’!-5&1
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10-
Litres (L.

051/3151/

Water Use and Service Charge Account

11 October 2021
0177

Issue date
Bill ID

90 06929 19 6
$46.81
27 Oct 2021

Account number
Please pay

Payment due by

Account for HOME UNIT AT 16 WHEATLEY COAST RD QUINNINUP LOT 3

Strata lot 16

Daily water use comparison

Your account summary (GST does not apply to this account)

50- Description Amount
40- Current charges due 27 October 2021 $46.81
30- Total $46.81

20-

16 Liday 16 Liday 0 LUiday
This period  Previous periad  This period
last year

Turn over for important information
BB _
.%/f (o> ng’// 6 f (

/28687—57{#' 276 7o

RigL 2

If you're having difficulty paying, you can set up an interest-free payment arrangement. Interest is charged on overdue
amounts @ 10.08% p.a. For more information, visit watercorporation.com.au/financialassistance

Enquiries?

Need your account in an alternative format?

Please call us on 13 13 85.

Concession Application

If you have a valid Concession Card and are the owner
and occupier of this property, call 1300 659 951 or go to
watercorporation.com.au/concessions to apply.

Need more time to pay?
Visit watercorporation.com.au/financialassistance or call
1300 659 752.

m Interpreter Services 13 14 50

Hearing or speech impaired?

Phone us via the National Relay Service on 133 677.
Website: watercorporation.com.au/contact

Faults and Emergencies: (24/7) 13 1375

<0000004681> <066304>

16 WHEATLEY COAST RD QUINNINUP LOT 3

Account number 90 06929 19 6
Please pay $46.81
Payment due by 27 October 2021
dwater [N
ABN 20 003 434 917 .690 mw929196

<000090069291969> >



MAIL_WTR_4895258 189 1_dix_0D01/E-3151/5-3452/1-6

PRINT.

Water Use and Service Charge Account | 16 WHEATLEY COAST RD QUINNINUP LOT 3
Meter reading details

Meter number This reading Last reading Use (kL)
BK0413131 8 Oct2021 1598 6 Aug 2021 1597 1
Total water used in 63 days was 1 kilolitre (1000 litres)

How your water use charges have been calculated

Water use 6 Aug 2021 to 8 Oct 2021
1 kL at $1.8590 $1.86
Water use charges $1.86
YOUR NEXT USAGE PRICED AT
Next 149 kL $1.8590/kL Your average daily use was 16 Litres at $0.03 per day.
Next 150 KL $2.4770/KL Llrersr;et;e'; fFe:s:dlng year ends in August 2022 and you revert to the
Next 250 kL $5.4970/kL '
Over 549 kL $9.4520/kL
How your service charges have been calculated
Water residential 1 Sep 2021 to 31 Oct 2021
Service charge for 1 residence $44.95
Service charges $44.95
Total charges $46.81

To arrange to have your meter tested following a review, or to request a meter reading outside of your normal cycle, please
contact us. Please note that a fee will apply. If your reading has been estimated you can contact us to have it reviewed. For
more information, visit watercorporation.com.au

Information

OUR COMMITMENT TO YOU

We are committed to resolving issues as quickly as possible. If you wish to make a complaint or request a review of your
bill, visit watercorporation.com.au/contact, or call 13 13 85. If you are not satisfied with the resolution, you may contact the
Energy and Water Ombudsman on 1800 754 004. For information on our commitments to you, and your responsibilities,
visit watercorporation.com.au

B R R R e S S = = S ST S S e e e
Ways to pay your account
Direct Debit 5"'( Centrepay
Set up automatic payments from your bank account or SAF Use Centrepay to make regular deductions from your
credit card by visiting watercorporation.com.au or calling Centrelink payment. Centrepay is a voluntary and easy
1313 85. payment option available to Centrelink customers.
VISA  Credit/Debit Card Call us on 13 13 85 or go to
Q_ Pay as you go by visiting watercorporation.com.au or servicesaustralia.gov.au/centrepay for more information
L calling 1300 366 067. Transaction fees may apply. GST and to set up your Centrepay deductions.
is included if applicable. BPAY View ® ) )
Mail Receive, view and pay this bill using internet banking.
Send your cheque made payable to ‘Water Corporation’ BPAY View Registration No - 90069 29196 2928308
with this payment slip to: ﬁ POST Billpay
WATER CORPORATION bill Pay in person at any Post Office.
. I;C;is)% 1600, OSBORNE PARK DC, WA 6916 E]_; Manage your account. ot T -
Ig Contact your bank or financial institution to arrange = Register at watercorporation.com.au/register using your
payment. Electronic Reference Number (ERN).

Biller Code: 8805 Ref: 90 06929 19 6 ERN: 90069 29196 2928308



Think climate change. WATER

Be waterwise, CORPORATI ON

ABN 28003 &34 917

ﬁ/é 5 - / / ACCOUNT NUMBER 900692919 6
O cz /2 /&3 ( WATER USE PERIOD 56 DAYS
BILL ID 0178
LU g e —_—
SHORELEAVE PTYLTD ISSUE DATE 6 DEC 2021
79 PERSEUS RD
SILVER SANDS WA 6210

Your bill summary PLEASE PAY:

Here is your latest water use and service charge account for the $ 46 8 1
home unit at 16 Wheatley Coast Rd Quinninup Lot 3. 5

DUE BY:

Stratalot 16 22 Dec 2021

Account summary
New charges Due 22 Dec 2021 $46.81
Total $46.81

INTEREST: Interest may be charged on overdue amounts at 10.08% per annum:. If we are aware you are in financial hardship, you won't be charged interest.
You can set up an interest-free payment plan, extend your bill due date or learn about our other optians at watercorporation.com.au/billhelp

A0 000t

Daily water use Water use pricing
Compal'iSOl"l « You are currently in Tier L
e | « In 148kL you will enter Tier 2. Iésfsg,(lfl_sm‘l- or more)

« You will reset to Tier 1 when your bill
year ends in August 2022,
TIER 3 (301 - 550 kL)

‘ Learn more about how your charges are $5.497/kL
o L e calculated at: watercorporation.com.au/
g ‘ Bl 16 18 understandingyourbill
S L/day  L/day TIER 2 (151 300 0)
& Y S2.4TT/KL
5 : : 1000 litres (L) = 1 kilolitre (kL)
g Previous Th1s
& o - TIER 1(0 - 150 kL)
& Tell us a bit more about your household to $1.859/kL
=3 find out how your water use compares to . ———
J h Tike uours. Visit Tota_\_\.-.raror use this
x omes like y . bill year so far
.-[ watercorporation.com.au/waterwisestatus
g
o
% (Continued on next page)
IJ
S
ﬁi
3
o
£
199
o

To protect our precious groundwater from the impacts of climate change, the State Government
is proposing a change to sprinkler rosters for garden bore users in Perth and Mandurah.

e =
ﬁ.
v \
To learn more and have your say visit wa.gov.au/rebalancingourgroundwater ;




PRINT_MAIL_WT
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Meter read detai]s MANAGE YOUR ACCOUNT ONLINE

Pay online, view past bills, see your

LAST READ THIS READ
water use history, compare your
METER NUMBER DATE METER READ  DATE METER READ  WATER USE (kL) water use and more through your
online account. Register using your
BKO413131 80ct 2021 1,598 3 Dec 2021 1599 1 Electronic Reference Number (ERN).
ERN: 90069 29196 2928308
. I Register at:
In this period you used 1kL. Your average daily water use was 18L at $0.03 per day. watercorporation.com.au/register
N h OUR COMMITMENT TO YOU
ewc arges ‘We are committed to resolving issues as
CHARGE TYPE BASED ON AMOUNT quickly as possible. If you wish to make a
complaint call 1313 85. If you are not
Water use charges satisfied with the resclution you may
contact the Energy and Water
8 0ct 2021 - 3 Dec 2021 1kL at $1.8590 $1.86 Ombudsman on 1800 754 004. Learn
more about our commitment to you at
Water use charges total $1.86 watercorporation.com.au
CONCESSION APPLICATION
Service charges You may be eligible for a discount on your
bill. Check your eligibility and apply online
Water e af
1Nov 2021 - 31 Dec 2021 1 residence $44.95 at watercorporation.com.au/concessions
CONTACT US
Service charges total 03 General enquiries and alternative
forrmat bills: 1313 85
Faults & emergencies (26/7:1313 75
GST does not apply. Interpreter Services: 13 14 50
National Relay Service for hearing or
speech impaired customers: 13 36 77
Total $46.81 Pe E

For an explanation of meter readings,
bill estimates, meter testing, rates and
charges, or to have this bill reviewed
visit watercorporation.com.au

FOLLOW US ON

f Mv J©)

NEED MORE TIME TO PAY?
We're flexible and here to help. Call 13 13 85 or visit watercorporation.com.au/billhelp to find out if you're eligible to extend your due date, sign up for an
interest-free payment arrangement or applu for one of our other support programs.

Direct Debit ¥ Centrepay 16 WHEATLEY COAST RD
Visit gl Use Centrepay to make regular deductions QUINNINUP Lot 3
watercorporation.com.au/directdebit from your Centrelink payment. Centrepay is a
or call 13 13 85 to set up direct debit. voluntary and easy payment option available ACCOUNT NUMBER 9006929196
to Centrelink customers, Call us on 1313 85
5 5!'9‘:“ / tDebit Ca:;lﬁ | or go to servicesaustralia.gov.au/centrepay PLEASE PAY $46.81
isit watercorporation.com.au or ca : )
1300 366 067 (Transaction fees may gﬁg;;"igﬂigg:; rate setun o PAYMENT DUE BY 22 Dec 2021

apply and will be advised at payument)

Cheque
Send your cheque made payable to
AWater Corporation’ with this

Biller Code: 8805
Ref: 90 0692919 6

*690 9006929196

B

payment slip to:

Telephone & Internet Banking - BPAY®

WATER CORPORATION Contact your bank or financial institution to

PO BOX 1600, OSBORNE PARK DC, make this payment from your chegue,

WA 6916 savings, debit or transaction account. More
info: www.bpay.com.au

POST Billpay

i

Pay in person at any Post Office.

<00000D4E8L>

<0DbL30Y>

BPAY View?® - View and pay this bill using
internet banking. BPAY View Registration
No: 90069 29196 2928308

<0000900692919L9>
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MAIL_WTR_505572_393_1_dix

FRINT_

{‘-.‘. by the
‘people of WA.

A e
SHORELEAVE PTY LTD

79 PERSEUS RD
SILVER SANDS WA 6210

Your bill summary

Think climate change. WATER

Be waterwise. CORPORATI ON
ABN 28 D03 36917
/) _ ACCOUNT NUMBER 9006929196
( 7 M,,Q WATER USE PERIOD 66 DAYS
BILL ID 0179

[ 1 0511708/
5% [ ML ISSUE DATE 8 FEB 2022

PLEASE PAY:

Here is your latest water use and service charge account for the $ 4 5 3 4
[ ]

home unit at 16 Wheatley Coast Rd Quinninup Lot 3.

Strata lot 16

Account summary

New charges
Total

DUE BY:

24 Feb 2022

Due 24 Feb 2022 $45.34
$45.34

INTEREST: Interest mau be charged on overdue amounts at 10.084% per annum. |f we are aware you are in financial hardship, you won't be charged interest.
You can set up an interest-free paument plan, extend your bill due date or learn about our other aptions at watercorporation.com.au/billhelp

Daily water use
comparison

18 15
- L/day  L/day
- o e
Same bill Previous This
t year bill bill

Tell us a bit more about your household to
find out how your water use cormnpares to
homes like yours. Visit
watercorporation.com.au/waterwisestatus

==
To protect our precious groundwater from the impacts of climate change, the State Government i
is proposing a change to sprinkler rosters for garden bore users in Perth and Mandurah. -

L 4
To learn more and have your say visit wa.gov.au/rebalancingourgroundwater \

Water use pricing

« Youare currently in Tier 1.

. . TIER 4 (S50kL or more)
[N 147kL you will enter Tier 2. $6.452/kL

« You will reset to Tier 1 when your bill
year ends in August 2022.
TIER 3 (301 - 550 kL)
Learn more about how your charges are $5.497/kL
calculated at: watercorporation.com.au/
understandingyourbill

TIER 2 (151 - 300 kL)
824777k
1,000 itres (L} = 1 kilolitre (kL)

TIER1(0- 150 kL)
SL.859/kL

Total water use this
bill year so far

(Continued on next page)

qw
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PRINT_MAIL_WTR_505572,

Meter read details

LAST READ
METER NUMBER DATE METER READ
BKO413131 3Dec 2021 1599

THIS READ

DATE METER READ  WATER USE (kL)

7Feb2022 1600 1

In this period you used 1kL, Your average daily water use was 15L at $0.03 per day.

New charges

CHARGE TYPE BASED ON

Woater use charges

3 Dec 2021 - 7 Feb 2022 1kLat$18590

Water use charges total

Service charges

Water

1Jan 2022 - 28 Feb 2022 1 residence

Service charges total

GST does not apply.

Total

NEED MORE TIME TO PAY?

AMOUNT

$1.86

$1.86

$43.48

$43.48

$45.34

MANAGE YOUR ACCOUNT ONLINE

Pay online, view past bills, see your
water use history, compare your
water use and more through your
online account. Register using your
Electronic Reference Number (ERN).
ERN: 90069 29196 2928308
Register at:
watercorporation.com.au/register

OUR COMMITMENT TO YOU

We are committed to resolving issues as
quickly as possible. If you wish to make a
complaint call 13 13 85. If you are not
satisfied with the resolution you may
contact the Energy and Water
Ombudsman on 1800 754 004. Learn
mare about our commitment to you at

watercorporation.com.au

CONCESSION APPLICATION

You may be eligible for a discount on your
bill. Check uour eligiblity and apply online
at watercorporation.com.au/concessions

CONTACT US

General enguiries and alternative
format bills: 1313 85

Faults & emergencies (24/7):1313 75
Interpreter Services: 13 14 50
National Relay Service for heaning or
speech impaired customers: 1336 77

For an explanation of meter readings,
bill estimates, meter testing, rates and
charges. or to have this bill reviewed
visit watercorporation.com.au

FOLLOW US ON

00O

We're flexible and here to help. Call 13 13 85 or visit watercorporation.com.au/billhelp to find out if you're eligible to extend your due date, sign up for an
interest-free payment arrangement or apply for one of our other support programs.

Direct Debit

Visit
watercorporation.com.au/directdebit
or call 13 13 85 to set up direct debit.

Credit / Debit Card

Visit watercorporation.com.au or call
1300 366 067 (Transaction fees may
apply and will be advised at payment)

Cheque

Send your cheque made payable to
‘Water Corporation’ with this
paument slip to:

WATER CORPORATION

PO BOX 1600, OSBORNE PARK DC,
WA 6916

S

>

POST Billpay
Pay in person at any Post Office.

<0000004534>

Centrepay

Use Centrepay to make regular deductions
from your Centrelink payment. Centrepay is a
voluntary and easy payment option available
to Centrelink customers. Call us on 13 13 85
or go to servicesaustralia.gov.au/centrepay
for more information and to set up your
Centrepay deductions.

Biller Code: 8805
Ref: 90 06929 19 6

<0bk304>

Telephone & Internet Banking - BPAY®
Contact your bank or financial institution to
make this payment from your cheque,
savings, debit or transaction account. More
info: www.bpay.com.au

BPAY View?® - View and pay this bill using
internet banking BPAY View Registration
No: 90069 29196 2928308

<0000900L92919k9>

16 WHEATLEY COAST RD
QUINNINUP Lot 3
ACCOUNT NUMBER 9006929196
PLEASE PAY $45.364
PAYMENT DUE BY 24 Feb 2022

*690 9006929196



- minkamatecrange.  (NWATER

ABN 16003 434 917

JUr>  Rel/a /22

ACCOUNT NUMBER 9006929196

WATER USE PERIOD 56 DAYS

||IIl|||||"IIlll"lllllllllllllllnl e BILLID 0180
SHORELEAVE PTY LTD ISSUE DATE 5 APR 2022
79 PERSEUS RD
SILVER SANDS WA 6210

Your bill summary e b

ere is yo test water use and service charge ac t fi e
Here is your la wa d service charge account for th $44'95

home unit at 16 Wheatley Coast Rd Quinninup Lot 3.

DUE BY:

Stratalot 16 21 Apr 2022

Account summary
New charges Due 21 Apr 2022 $44.95
Total $44.95

INTEREST: interest may be charged on overdue amounts at 10.08% per annum. If we are aware you are in financial hardship, you won't be charged interest.
You can set up an interest-free payment plan, extend your bill due date or learn about our other options at watercorporation.com.au/billhelp

00

Daily water use Water use pricing
com pa riSOI"I » Youare currently in Tier L
- + In 147kl you will enter Tier 2. IEI?EARS‘E flfLSOkL or more)

TIER1(0 - 150 kL)
Tell us a bit more about your household to $1.859/kL
find out how your water use compares to I ———

y - Total water use this
homes like yours. Visit bill year so far

watercorporation.com.au/waterwisestatus

15 + You will reset to Tier 1 when your bill
' year ends in August 2022.
L/day TIER 3 (301 - 550 kL)
. Learn more about how uour charges are $5.497/kL
calculated at: watercorporation.com.au/

& 0 understandingyourbill
i L/d TIER 2 (151 - 300 kL)
= e —— 71 a -
2 i Y ) , $2477/kL
é P — This L00Q litres (L) = 1 kilolitre (kL)
b bill bill
=
w
a
8

(Continued on next page)

PRINT_MAIL_WTR_510335_481_1_dix

Sign up for- free g I_ By signing up for SMS or email water supply alerts, you'll stay

in the know about outages impacting your water supply.

WA SHIPi wiarts (C_water suppg terts )




PRINT_MAIL_WTR_510335_481_1_dix_002/E- éﬁ'SJ 647/1-33%4/

Meter read details

LAST READ THIS READ
METER NUMBER DATE METER READ  DATE METERREAD  WATER USE (kL)
BK0413131 7 Feb 2022 1600 4 Apr 2022 1,600 0 Estimated

In this period you used OKL. Your average daily water use was OL at $0.00 per day.

This reading was estimated based on your previous use because we were unable to access your meter. Learn
more about estimated readings and our access requirements at watercorporation.com.au/estimate

New charges
CHARGE TYPE BASED ON AMOUNT
Water use charges
7 Feb 2022 - & Apr 2022 0 kL at $1.8590 $0.00
Water use charges total $0.00
Service charges
Water
1 Mar 2022 - 30 Apr 2022 1 residence $44.95
Service charges total $44.95
GST does not apply,

Total $44.95

NEED MORE TIME TO PAY?
We're flexible and here to help. Call 13 13 85 or visit watercorporation.com.au/billhelp to find out if you're eligible to extend your due date, sign up for an
interest-free payment arrangement or apply for one of our other support programs.

X

Centrepay

Use Centrepay to make regular deductions
from uour Centrelink payment. Centrepay is a
voluntary and easy payment option available
to Centrelink customers, Call us on 1313 85
or go to servicesaustralia.gov.au/centrepay
for more information and to set up your
Centrepay deductions.

Visit
watercorporation.com.au/directdebit
or call 13 13 85 to set up direct debit.

Credit / Debit Card

Visit watercorporation.com.au or call
1300 366 067 (Transaction fees may
apply and will be advised at payment)

Cheque

Send your cheque made payable to
‘Water Corporation’ with this
payment ship to:

Biller Code: 8805
Ref: 90 06929 19 6

Telephone & Internet Banking - BPAY®

WATER CORPORATION Contact your bank or financial institution to

PO BOX 1600, OSBORMNE PARK DC, make this payment from uour cheque.

WA 6916 savings, debit or transaction account. More
info: www.bpay.com.au

POST Billpay -

BPAY View® - View and pay this bill using
internet banking. BPAY View Registration
No: 90069 29196 2928308

Pay in person at any Post Office.

<000DD00YY495> <0kbL304> <0000900692919k9>

MANAGE YOUR ACCOUNT ONLINE

Pay online. view past bills, see your
water use history, compare your
water use and more through your
online account. Register using your
Electronic Reference Number (ERN),
ERN: 90069 29196 2928308
Register at:
watercorporation.com.au/register

OUR COMMITMENT TO YOU

We are committed to resolving issues as
quickly as possible. If you wish to make a
complaint call 13 13 85. If you are not
satisfied with the resolution you may
contact the Energy and Water
Ombudsman on 1800 754 004. Learn
more about cur commitment to you at
watercorporation.com.au

CONCESSION APPLICATION

You may be eligible for a discount on your
bill. Check your etigibility and apply online
at watercorporation.com.au/concessions

CONTACT US

General enquiries and alternative
format bills: 1313 85

Faults & emergencies (24/7%:1313 75
Interpreter Services: 13 14 50
National Relay Service for hearing or
speech impaired customers: 1336 77

For an explanation of meter readings,
bill estimates, meter testing. rates and
charges, or to have this bill reviewed
visit watercorporation.com.au

FOLLOW US ON

f AV G

16 WHEATLEY COAST RD
QUINNINUP Lot 3
ACCOUNT NUMBER 9006929196
PLEASE PAY $44.95
PAYMENT DUE BY 21 Apr 2022

Il

0 R

*690 9006929196
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ABN: 58 673 830 106
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- 025044
MR JMITTING
79 PERSEUS RD

SILVER SANDS WA 6210

Electricity Account

Tax Invoice

Need help with your bill? Visit synergy.net.au/help

Win $200.
In real money. |

By combining Paperless
billing, Direct Debit and
signing up to My Account,
you will be in the running
to win $200 off your next

Your account details

Account number 361172 760
Invoice number 2069333884
Date of issue 23 Sep 2021
Account period 27 Jul 2021 - 23 Sep 2021
(59 days)
Your account summary
Opening balance
$0.00
+
‘This bill
Due
14 Oct 2021 $62.74

$62.74

How much energy
have you used?

Last bill: 70

} 1 1 i KWh

: R |

28'42'56?0

Your average daily usage 01034 units

Synergy bill.”
Your average daily cost  $1.08 per day
T&Cs apply Tosuhwmwmm
your suburb, similar sized homes,
@ or to access popular energy saving tips.
visit synergy.net.au/myaccount
. S e R, ;
Payment options
Direct Debit* BPAY™/BPAY View* Syn ergy
The set and forget way to pay. - Biller Code: 2600
Visit synergy.net.au/directdebit ﬂ Reference: 52::238313
visa Contact your or financial institution to
== ke this myw_ Payment number 524 453 8313
. Phone: 1300 650 900 Centrepay Due 14 Oct 2021 $62.74
Eligible residential customers can use Centrepay : ) :
P to make voluntary. regular deductions from their
[P Dost Blpay A Gl Centrelink payments.
Pay in persan at any post office. Visit humanservices gov.au/centrepay and
000 R -
“2608 5294538313 B Send your cheque payable to Synergy with this
MR 1 MITTING payment slip to GPO Box U1913 Perth WA 6845.
Account number: 361172 760 *Fees may apply lof2
<0000006274> <000260> <000524453831009> >



How we've calculated your bill

Account summary
Last bill $156.19
Payments $156.19¢r
Opening balance $0.00
Your energy supply details
Supply address: 20 Militown, Quinninup WA 6258
NMI: 80010848100
Next scheduled read date: 18 Nov 2021
Your usage summary for meter number: 15M15205
Previous Current Units Units
Supply period: 27 Jul 2021 - 22 Sep 2021 meter reading meter reading imported (kWh) exported (kWh)
Anytime usage 44209 44215 6.0000
This bill
Home Plan (Al) tariff Unit of Unit
Bill period: 27 Jul 2021 - 22 Sep 2021 Units measure price (cents) Amount
Residential Anytime consumption 6.0000 26.6612 $160
Supply charge 58 95,5818 $55.44
Plus GST @ 10.00% $5.70
Total $62.74
If you're having problems paying your account, assistance is available. Please contact us before the due date.
A $6.15 fee may apply for additional reminder notices sent regarding overdue payment of this account.
Important information
Need time to pay? Customer Charter ' +
ifym'::lmﬁdaysm;sla&memthismm For information on our products and services, w""mhw
we can help. Visit synergy.net.au/extension and our obligations under the Customer Service
home? .netau
Moving home e oot L synergy.
Visit synergy.net au/moving At Synergy. we're here to help. If you have a

Concessions

Concession card holders may be eligible to receive a
rebate on their residential electricity bill. For more
information, visit synergy.net.au/concessions

If your account has been estimated
&[S If you wish to find out how or why it was estimated.

or if you would like to request a meter reading. call
£ usonl31353.

compiaint. please call 1800 208 987 to speak
with our Qﬂm%ﬁmeﬁqx&mmm "
they’re unable to resoive

complaint
lheErugyandWalsOmh.dsrmm
1800 754 004.

Faults

Cafl the Western Power 24hr emergency line on
BI35L

20f2




81412021

BOQA

BPAY Receipt

Receipl Number
Account Number
Account Type

Biller Code

Biller Name
Customer Reference
Payment Amount
Payment Frequency

Payment Date

SMS Alert Notification

25846179

22590085

Shoreleave Superannuation Fund

2600

SYNERGY

5244538313

$156.19

Once Only

04/08/2021

N

Your BPAY payment has been processed

https://iwww.ib.bog.com.au/bogbl ?spid=6

BOQ IB - Transfers & BPAY

17



synergy’

ABN: 58 673 830 106

- 022301 1
MR JMITTING
79 PERSEUS RD

SILVER SANDS WA 6210

Electricity Account

Tax Invoice

Need help with your bill? Visit synergy.net.au/help

0DOLIS

Grogeris
Vst
Clan sder
Gl

From 1 March 2022 the Merchant Serwce Fees charged for all card payments will change to
reflect the costs incurred by Synergy for accepting these forms of payment. You can avoid
Merchant Service Fees by setting up a Direct Debit" from your bank account or by using BPAY.
Visit synergy.net.au/feesandpayments for information on card payment, Merchant Service Fees
and available payment options. *Direct Debit Service Agreement terms and conditions apply.

I B

Payment options

Direct Debit*

The set and forget way to pay.

Visit synergy.net.au/directdebit
_VM

Credit/Debit Card*

Online: synergy.net. Oi;llpayments

. Phone: 1300 650

P Post Billpay*
Pay in person at any post office.

*2608 5244538313

MR JIMITTING
Account number: 361172 760

<0000014479>

BPAY*/BPAY View*
Biller Cade: 2600
Reference: 524 453 8313
Contact your bank or financial institution to
make this payment from your cheque. savings,
debit or transaction account.
Centrepay
Eligible residential customers can use Centrepay
sy to make voluntary, regular deductions from their
ERd Centrelink payments.
Visit humanservices.gov.au/centrepay and
register using Synergy reference 555 015 042 S.

Mail
B Send your cheque payable to Synergy with this
payment slip to GPO Box U1913 Perth WA 6845.

*Fees may apply

H=i

<000260>

Your account details

Account number 361172 760
Invoice number 2025497423
Date of issue 28 Mar 2022
Account period 25 Jan 2022 - 28 Mar 2022

(63 days)

Your account summary

This bill
| $73 04

How much energy
have you used?

Last bilk: 26

Your average daily usage 0.2462 units
Your average daily cost  $1.12 per day.

your suburb, similar sized homes,
or'to access popular anergysaving tips,

@ Tosuhuwyuuru&ag&conmswlﬂ'l
visit synergy.net.au/i

Payment number 524 453 8313

lof4

<000524453831009> >



How we've calculated yourl' bill

Account summary
Last bill
Payments

Your energy supply details

Supply address: 20 Milltown, Quinninup WA 6258

NMI: 80010848100

Next scheduled read date: 25 May 2022

Your usage summary for meter number: 15M15205

Supply period: 20 Jan 2022 - 25 Mar 2022

Anytime usage

This bill

Home Plan (Al) tariff
Bill period: 20 Jan 2022 - 25 Mar 2022

Residential Anytime consumption
Supply charge

Plus GST @ 10.00%
Total

If you're having problems paying your account, assistance is available. Please contact us before the due date.

Previous Current
meter reading meter reading
44253 44269

Unit of

Units measure

16.0000 kWh

65 days

A $6.15 fee may apply for additional reminder notices sent regarding overdue payment of this account.

Important information

Need more time to pay?
If you're on holidays or just a little short this month.
we can help. Visit synergy.net.au/extension

Moving home?
Start. close or transfer your connection online.
Visit synergy.net.au/moving

Concessions

Concession card holders may be eligible to receive a
rebate on their residential electricity bill. For more
information. visit synergy.net.au/concessions

If your account has been estimated

If you wish to find out how or why it was estimated,
or if you would like to request a meter reading, call
uson131353.

Customer Charter

For information on our products and services,
and our obligations under the Custormer Service
Code, visit synergy.net.au/charter

Complaints process

At Synergy, we're here to help. If you have a
complaint. please call 1800 208 987 to speak
with our Customer Service Representative. If
they're unable to resolve your complaint, our
Complaints Team may be able to help. If your
complaint remains unresolved, you can contact
the Energy and Water Ombudsman on

1800 754 004.

Faults
Call the Western Power 24hr emergency line on
13135L

Units
imported (kWh)

16.0000

Unit

price (cents)
26.6612
95.5818

Units
exported (kWh)

Amount
- $427
$62.13

$6.64
$73.04

2of4
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HIRE DOCKET

ABN 45 992 409 862

Name: ::"EFF"Z‘Q-" ™7 ?T/J,U,é‘,
Address: ‘7? SewS ;2 S
Sevep SANT

Equipment Location: . —IL T T R —

The TRAILER Specialisls

2

@Ealal
ucu

626 Pinjarra Road

Furnissdale WA 6209
PO Box Pinjarra 307

Tel: 9581 1331

_ Date:. 7 '2,‘,2022

mon £ 992392

Plate No: __

Ph No: Qt?gﬂ_l_lﬁéé'/}

Taken: _/_030 o _ Due Back:. =
Equipment Rate S d
i 4
(o x 5/ R oOx Troiel.
X¥® 9
Please ensure all equipment is returned Sub TOtal

in a clean condition to avoid costs,

FLAT TYRES AND TYRE DAMAGE CAsH[ ] EFTPOS Iz/ GST
TOTAL

(Inc G5T)

THESE MACHINES ARE NOT INSURED

The hirer is fully responsible for any loss ar damage to machine, engine, motor or plant
and shall agree to pay for any parts not returned as hired.

Our HIRE DAY is between the hours of 7,30am and 5.00pm or any part thereof.
Equipment returned later than 8.30 am will be charged for that day. We charge for
time out, not time used - weekends and holidays included. Breakdowns must be
reported immediately so that equipment can be serviced of replaced Equipment not
returned by the day due may be regarded as stolen, unless extension hire has been
arranged.

,,4(3'69@

CUSTOMER SERVICE
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TIANIOD I - TERMA AND mnﬁlﬁs—\ TN '-\'

The tesqivs and conditions of Wir s8¢ out hesein are the snly terms snd congiitions upmmdmm hirer iy hirethe equmﬂ'lfﬁmn the Cwner,

Definitions

L1 Inthis document the word Wmumﬁsmm«hmmwﬂ wwmaﬁrbﬂufeﬁnﬂmhwmmtﬁmmﬁﬂ‘m

12 “The hirer* shall mean the hirer, their agems or emp nnrt!ll'imicnng shalf afgnd with the authorily of thehime,
,,wwmm;mmm tunmywmmm__& o

ﬁm
hﬂ‘m%mmmmmm j " A
& 1 satisfieef thot thie goods are {n <lean condition and In gaod 4 Ialm-m!rmdmuuhan. .
bl 15 aware of the peoper &Ml&gﬂoﬁsmam i
3.1 Monwithstanding anaiing hesein containes the hirer heretry scknowktiges that ho axpressed o [mplied 1 given by the alhe £ the
mdﬂﬁgwﬁbrawmg
s persanal to therhirer gnd e rihts of the hirer afe not asdityiable to any prson, Persens ot company whatsosvet, |~
-Th! hmdmhumwmmﬂmmmquwmmdmahhemreurrm
“al o wwnmmwmmwdﬂmhu =

fha tie sy = e -

al Mwnlm%alﬂ&mmdﬁ&
by n‘t.hehummquuudetweryandmﬂrmnhmmpmen e it theg delivis the e 1.t atkdress 00 dhe fie dodker,
43 A standard daily hire rate is bused o a twenity four (24] hour pesiod fram the ment of the wmumn.
7 i thessime auwhimpeflodmmiamwwmuﬂodmmmmﬂw
dmmmm-mmmmdammmmmmmmumm

w2\ L

’ -
5. Thehirer agress to insure his/hee own property and towing zq‘mﬂmminqgﬂuanymmmrlommdwnamu\pmmm
agraes that no clisim fou loss or damsge can be i againgt the ownel.
&Y mmmﬂmﬂ%qulmmmmﬂﬂmwmwmwmwmmmwmowntxngzhuwpmnammuedo,
wwmmuwu&mum

Mnamppuedhymenwnuorpomdmﬂnmmmam

6.2 The higr must of sdely, strictly n iance vaith the Lew, onlvio mwh dance with any fa 5 nsuuctions
&3

1t the hitecs respondbility to comply delmmmmiwdmm

T n.ehmmmmmwwmafymmwﬂhdmmgea air thE squipment without the owners prior veritten consent.

a5 Thehirer must oot deface; remove, vaty or e any ientifying plates numbiers. aotices o satety tnformation on the equiprent.

3 nmhhergwmmeowﬂmdwyhnhbwgath;tﬂulﬁmquledwnkfvuwb&elhemrowrymdnewnqhmadmgmmmntme
aquipment without incident or accident. The hires willnot use the equipmentwithaut the knowledge, skill and abidity required to fulfil this.q

72 The hirer sgrees that under no cireummstances, trallers re to bi towed of any road that does pot have a sealed bitumen surface,

8.1 Ifthe hirer requests an opesator for the equlpment,
2l The operator will be undar the ,,d}munandcnm;ﬂthd«hhmmmdlmm

undsr. the hisers dicection during the hire period,
31 Lipon compietion of hive: you musLresutn the equipment 10 us Inthe ane condition it wos in whan you recsived L Filt wear and tear prcioded.
a) I you do not clean the equipment propesly a cleaning fee will anply.
b i you da not refuel equipment a refuslling fiee willapply. = B e~ SR
101 mnmmmmmﬂﬂmhmumﬂummmuduﬁqﬁdmm&n&mm Is in the cark of the Mitey 0r ang agints or
employens of the hifer,
102 The hireraccepts full respoisibility to ¢ ate th fiar the valge of the squipinent in the event of the equi baing | of damaged, fom the
umsﬂhecmmmmdﬂwhirewllihew& returmed | pﬂnmnﬂu&pmﬂw{llhnhﬂdummwuhwm

stalldaimhacmnnlh“ “C'c'w&{nd inclixding all kegal costs and

Indemnity

11,1 Thehirer hateby fies and haolds indemnlfi ﬂ\euwmrfmm
EXpENSES, inany way arising out of the f the eguip
wmmummmmummwmww« tany other person wiatioey of arismg out of the condition of the equipment or of the

Mwmmmhmm&gmmmnmm, do 50 and the hirer expressly consents to the owner entéring thelr property for the
purposa of recovaring the owners PQUIDMent. . - ’ e

124 nmmﬁrﬂmrﬂeedsssommwnb!ubyﬂaemm 1o the owner, :mmwmhnw»wmummmg
the hire docket, without prior amangement, In weiting, to extend irw i, A — — N i

B mmw«dwwhmm&medﬂtem

£ Madmum towing speed for trailers is 80kmih. motonways inchitled.

dl Load front heavy on the tow bar

#) Al toads must be tied down securely and rubbish covered Tl ok

fi Thewfﬁdmmnnﬂbeus:dmmmtheh-dmhmcimmmncx

gl The winich must not be used to unlozd catga Sunder any cfosmitances.

) Youmust adhere to the maximum oad roting 4 for the traller. i --L" Rl T

132 Flat tyres and tyre damage ané the hirers responsibility. R

1347 This Equipmantis not insired, the Kirer Is fully responsitile for any loss or damagie to equipment and & mbwwuﬁm‘ﬁsmmm
retumed as hired.

Maintenance and Breakdown v -

14 The hirer will use the equigment In a siilful and proges manner and for fotmmhemmmmduwmhewﬂIMstm
xperise with all notices, dicections and legal requi ofall go h wdmﬂwmwm.ﬁw&mmw

142 In the event of a brexkdawn or squipment faflisre, tha hirar will nct have any repairs affected theteto by any  of the of such
pesson as the ownher may nominate.

143 Inlhnmmuhhmakdwnumpmmmvmmmmewunéhnnwwwwmﬂ!mmﬂt

20 Athis own éxpense restoe the equip 10 working ontler as quickly 3¢ reasonably

] mmtmthehtuhhlewwmhhlmnwﬂes:hemummdlmm

i weight of the towing vehice.

comn ufmetweanHMmmndmeequlwmtnMcmnuwhehﬁamd
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The TRAILER pecialisls

ABN 45 992 409 862

Name: J eﬁf ,H‘L ‘}71';/\37 = -

Address: 7.:1_ @5{‘5 eLs J&!&
_ Siker sond

Equipment Location:

HIRE DOCKET

20471

626 Pinjarra Road

Furnissdale WA 6209
PO Box Pinjarra 307

Tel: 9581 1331

__ Date: /S "3"_22_ B
~ MDL: 1'47.235-'7
__ Plate No:
PhNo: 422 6065 (72
Taken: — Due Back: _7c.4¢3 /

Do

Equipment

Rate

S c

6y§~ cuﬂ £

r

[Aey
4

s

Please ensure all equipment is returned
in a clean condition to avoid costs.

casH | ] EeFtPos [ ]
FLAT TYRES AND TYRE DAMAGE
ARE THE HIRER'S RESPONSIBILITY

THESE MACHINES ARE NOT INSURED

The hirer is fully responsible for any loss or damage to machine, engine, motor or plant
and shall agree to pay for any parts not returned as hired.

Qur HIRE DAY s between the hours of 7.30am and 5.00pm or any part thereof.
Equipment returned later than 8.30 am will be charged for that day. We charge for
time out, not time used - weekends and holidays included. Breakdowns must be
reported immediately so that equipment can be serviced or replaced Equipment not
returned by the day due may be regarded as stolen, unless extension hire has been ——
arranged.

Sub Total
GST

TOTAL
gc GST) 4‘ SJ

CUSTOMER SERVICE

-



2000 3 TERMS Aunctmnrrldus

& mmwrd{mqﬁtmwhmhmmmummd mmmﬂwwﬂmnmmmmmﬂam
Definitipns

11 mmmmm Wm&mﬁsiﬂmm ofss0rs and mwmmﬂgmwﬁmmﬁemh«wd&eﬁﬂm
12 “The hirer* shill mean the hirer, their agents or employees. of any peron acting wamwmmmmmm

13 Wmummmmmmkpﬁm& mmdﬁummuwmq Is agreement

Inspection and Warranty S

21 The hiter acknowletiges that he/she has inspected the goods and
a) 15 satisfied that the guods ar in clean condition and In good substrtal oier repak and condition.
bi’ s aware of the piopsr use for which the goods are intended. d

1 mﬂwﬁumwnmmm the hirer hereby acknowigdges that nowarranty or condition expressed or implied i5 given by the ownerto the
‘candition of the gbods for any purpase:

32 Theliringlkmmmaﬂwandluﬁgmdmmrmmasmmwmmmormnmrmm .

4 melummmwatarmmdlmhemwmnﬂwmmmmdmoﬂhheuml 2 - . t
a) The equipment |s returned by the hirer to the premises of the owndr. of .
b| The hirer notfies the ownerthat the equipment is ready for collection. by g

42 merarepa-lndmmﬁ&mesmhnlkfdﬂurulw R o .

) Whsen the hirer takes p Lot
b) Emewmmmmywmhumndmemumnuhe:m&emoﬂmsﬂaeqummmﬂaeadﬁwnﬂmwm

43 Astandard daily hire cate is based on a twenty four {24] hour periad frm the commencemant of the hirer taking passassion of the equipmant.

44 A part dayrate of four {4) hours must commence and terminate on the] day as the hire perlod commences, if a four (4) hour hire period extends into the
following business day the ownerenust be notified before the end of te business day and the baiance of a twenty four (24) hour dafly hire rate will be deducted
fron the hirers deposit, s

5.1 The hires agrees w insure hisfher own property and tawing vehicle sgginst loss or damage for any reason whatsaever priof to loading or towing equipment and.
agrees that no dhaim ft loss or damage can be madle against the

61 The hirer shall use the equilpment in a skitfuland proper manner and sultabie clothing and protective squiprment when oparating the equipment as regquired'or
recommeniied by the awner or the manufacturer. J

62 The hirer must operate the equipiment safely, strictly ia accordanca with the law, only for its intanded use. and In accosdance with any manufacturer's instiuctions
whisther supplied by the owner or pastad on the equipment. _ ’ 1

83 Itisthe hirees responsibility to comply with atl regulations including load capacity of trallers and towing capacity of tow veRicle. <~

B4 The hirer must not in any way modify, alter, tamper with, damage or repisin the equlpmant without the owners prior written consent.

6.5 The hirer must not deface, remove, vairy of erase any identifying marks, plates, numbers, notices ar safety. Information on the equipmant.

7.3 The hirer guarantees the avner that they have the knowladge, skill andiabillity requited 1o safely enable them 1o carry out the loading'unicading and towing of the
equipment without incident or accident. The hirer will notuse the equipment without the knowledge. skill and ability required to fulfil this guarantse.

7.2 The hires agrees that under no cirtumstances, trailérs are to be towed of any road that does not have a sealed bitumen surface

181 Jhtnhhemquemmnpammmeemmm

2 i il _The opierator will be under the hirers direction and comply with the hiters feasonabie directions.

’ o will hifes for anyacts or smissions of the speratar where they are acting.under. the hiress direction pmaa., 4

91 Upon completion of hite, you must retum the equipmint 1o s in e safve (O i #asn when you received 7 fair e snd tesr o '
al {f youdo not dean the equipment properly a tleaning fea will apply.
bj I you do not refusl equipment a refuelling fee will zoply.

101 The hirer shall accept ail respansibility for any lability arising from thie use of the equipment whike the equipment s in the care of the Wirer of any agents or
employzes of the hires

102 The hirer accepts full responsibliity 1o compensate the owner for the valise of the equipment in the event of the equip beng ) len of damaged. from the

time of the commencemént of the hire, until the equipment is retumed fo the cwnpr The deposit will be held as part payment for any damage.

Indemnity
i mnmmm«mmm&mmmmmmmm all claims, action, suits, demands. costs and expenses. including all lecal costs and
upenseslnmywmlngouofmeusedlheeqmpmmbemeenﬂnmmeumumwhmmmemurnnnheeqmpmemmmem whether caused

by negligence of the hirer, hic agents or employees or by the negligenceof any other person whitsoeves or ariting out of the condition of the equipment or of the
uséto which they are put os otherwise whatsoever. )

Termination and Breach of Agreement

121 Equipment not seturned by the date specified on the hire docket will be treated 23 stolan property and reparted to the police and legal proceedings undertaken to

recover the equipment.
1122 IFthe hife: Is in bireach of the hite agreament of if the hire agreement or & hire petiod has been terminated, the ownér may take all steps necessary, including legal
action, to recover the equipment. ncluding entaring the hirers propernty fo do so and the hirer expressly consents to tha owner entering their property for the
i

123 Astandard recovary fea of SRS0.00 is payable by the hires, to the owner, 1 the et the hieer fails to retumn the squipment to the owner by the specified time on
the hire dodket, withaut prior arfangement, in wiiting, 1o extend the hire period.
Your Legal Responsibilities
131 &l Qur trallers can only be used with a 50mm tow ball.
b Themmh(nedwdghidwﬁmmbdmmmhmuanmghldmmm
€] Maximum towing speed for trailers Is 8liem/h, motorways included. |
d) Load front heavy an the tow bac
#) All koads must be tieeh down securély and nibbish covered.
11 The winch must not be used to secure the load under any dircumstances.
g mmmmﬂwbummﬁamwmwnrww :
hi You must adhare 16 the madimum load rating allowable for the traier. L 5o .y LRt H
132 Fiattyres and tyre dimageare the hirers responsibility.
134 Nsmlunwlsmm.nddtehirzrkfullyrnponsibkfmmlmsolhmemaqmmlmduud:hiomm

il
e i _"‘!F' -!:
ﬁﬁcwm-u‘

retumnedas hired. P

Mainfenance and Breakdown i

141 Thehhuvdﬂmeu\empmwmasmfulwmmmmwwhﬁmfw%hmﬁﬂmﬂm&%aﬂmw!mah&m
expense with all notices, directions and legal req acts of parfianent and reguiation in any way refating to the

142 lnlhewmuhbtakdwmnreqummfﬂhsﬁwmmwﬂlmm repatrs affected thereto by any persan other than an emplayes of the awner or such

person as the owner may nominate:

143 lnli!mmm'ammmm&tﬂﬁnyﬂchind&mmnp@mbbyhﬂwﬂmhmwm
a) A:hbmammcmthw&wuﬂa:sqﬁcﬂypwm
bl Will not hold the hirer liable providing thé hirer notifies the owner immediately of a fallure occurring.



